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A monthly analysis of residential sales
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January 2017
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BROOKLYN

MEDIAN SALE PRICE

-12% YoY

MEDIAN PRICE/SQ.FT.

35% YoY

NO. OF TRANSACTIONS

26% YoY

MEDIAN SALE PRICE

Residential Market Report, January 2017

Williamsburg, Brooklyn

SUMMARY

$1.06M 70 $1,028 $672K

NEIGHBORHOOD BOUNDARIES
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Number of Transactions

Median Sale Price by Quarter

Median Sale Price by Month

RESIDENTIAL STATS
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Houses $1,275,000 44% $1,181 31% 1

-13% 64

- - 4

Condos $1,090,000

332%

$1,025

Y-o-YProperty Type Median sale price Median sale price/sqft

Coops $367,500

Y-o-Y Transactions

27%

Number of Sales by Building Type

Type of Residential Properties Sold

Median Sale Price per Square Foot
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RESIDENTIAL SALES BREAKDOWN

93%

6% 1%

Condos

Coops

Houses

The RATNER Team Market Reports 

o: 718-747-8215 | c: 347-501-0860 | e: Contact@TheRatnerTeam.com 

Warren Lewis Sotheby’s International Realty 



730

463

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

1,136

1,524

952

1,011

1,133

1,170

1,384

1,143

1,257

960

1,180

719

$589,485

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Coop

Condo

$745,000

$725,809

$706,388

$705,000

$639,000

$599,000

$590,000

$590,000

$589,485

11-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

$1,257,539

$1,232,000

$1,200,000

$1,200,000

$1,195,000

$1,165,000

$1,095,000

$1,090,000

$1,075,000

$1,050,000

$980,000

$907,000

$836,635

$784,053

$763,830

$750,000

$748,414

$748,414

3-02245-1325

3-02245-1317

3-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

23-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

26-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

13-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

30-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

3-02884-1008

3-02129-1708

3-02135-1856

3-02884-1014

3-02352-0006

3-03043-1209

3-02442-1002

3-02722-1044

3-02135-1008

233 Bedford Ave #2

140 Scholes St #5A

338 Berry St #1B

415 Leonard St #6B

23 S 10 St #4B

80 Lorimer St #6B

80 Lorimer St #2B

3-02135-1899

3-02344-1119

3-02415-1001

3-02324-1166

3-02299-1093

3-02134-1170

3-02344-1005

3-02744-1109

3-02415-1111

3-02299-1004

3-02359-1026

3-03023-1205

3-02245-1305

3-02884-1007

3-02245-1308

3-02884-1005

3-02884-1015

70 Lorimer St #3B

179 Woodpoint Rd #3C

70 Lorimer St #5A

179 Woodpoint Rd #3A

179 Woodpoint Rd #5C

179 Woodpoint Rd #3D

26 Broadway #304

429 Kent Ave #320

179 Woodpoint Rd #5B

34 N 7 St #4F

214 N 11 St #5Q

446 Kent Ave #14D

161 N 4 St #1E

133 Jackson St #1A

46 S 2 St #2F

214 N 11 St #1D

209 Berry St #2

52 Ten Eyck St #3A

429 Kent Ave #533

150 N 5 St #1K

29 S 3 St #1A

1,152

2,064

1,270

1,225

1,133

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

House

1,133

1,080

$1,624,109

$1,568,105

$1,557,923

$1,495,000

$1,475,000

$1,450,000

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

23-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

$1,439,000

$1,377,138

$1,349,181

$1,345,000

$1,323,725

$1,295,000

$1,275,000

3-02135-1979

3-02135-1906

3-02135-1935

3-02134-1242

3-02300-1019

3-02340-1250

4-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

13-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

245 Manhattan Ave #4B

429 Kent Ave #529

245 Manhattan Ave #5A

154 Powers St

3-02340-1236

3-02442-1050

3-02135-1972

3-02781-1008

3-02135-1895

3-02781-1009

3-02782-0014

429 Kent Ave #741

429 Kent Ave #540

429 Kent Ave #640

440 Kent Ave #8A

15 Roebling St #5A

1 N Pier #25B

1 N Pier #23B

338 Berry St #7E

429 Kent Ave #735

429 Kent Ave #910

1 N Pier #26E

214 N 11 St #1H

9-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

23-Jan-17

Condo

Condo

Condo

3-02135-2016

3-02340-1260

3-02299-1008

$1,705,569

$1,700,000

$1,645,000

2,025

$2,565,990

$2,200,000

1,669Condo$2,070,0003-02324-129834 N 7 St #PH1E

429 Kent Ave #D718

85-101 N 3 St #410

26-Jan-17

Sqft

Condo

Condo

$3,800,000

$2,698,363

Sale date Property type

1,974

3-02379-1008

Address

22 N 6 St #PH3B

31-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

Condo

Condo

Sale price

27-Jan-17

265 Wythe Ave #4

3-02135-1957

3-02350-1046

13-Jan-17

Condo429 Kent Ave #TH12 3-02135-1812 $2,189,2386-Jan-17

BBL

3-02332-1454

LIST OF TRANSACTIONS
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Sqft

515

1,232

1,658

1,054

874

269

153

Property type

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Coop

Coop

Coop

Condo

Condo

Condo

$280,000

$250,000

$85,000

$50,000

Sale price

$585,494

$570,220

$563,601

$525,000

$500,000

$375,000

$375,000

$360,000

Sale date

9-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

BBL

3-02305-1004

3-02734-1001

3-02245-1318

3-02238-1310

3-02263-1506

3-02240-1606

3-02404-0016

3-02432-0027

3-02732-0010

3-02340-1332

3-02363-1174

3-02299-1193

76 Richardson St #2

2 Northside Piers #4T

80 Metropolitan Ave #C7

214 N 11 St #P38

Address

172 N 10 St #1D

150 Richardson St #1A

80 Lorimer St #3A

2 Throop Ave #5B

461 Flushing Ave #3A

82-84 Middleton St #5A

78 S 1 St #6

195 S 4 St #B4
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